1673www.vwr.com
Chromatography - sampling and sample preparation
Microlitre syringes
Gauge Volume (μl) Length (mm) Ø ext. (mm) Type Type of tip Pk Cat. No.
Removable needle
23 100 50 0,63
100R-V-GT, with RN
valve

100 100F-LT-GT 1 549-0311
250 250F-LT-GT 1 549-0319
500 500F-LT-GT 1 548-0945
Fixed Luer lock tip
50 50F-LL-GT 1 549-0302
100 100F-LL-GT 1 548-0940
250 250F-LL-GT 1 549-0320
500 500F-LL-GT 1 548-0946
Fixed Luer lock with plunger stop
50 50F-LLX-GT 1 548-0938
100 100F-LLX-GT 1 548-0941
250 250F-LLX-GT 1 548-0942
500 500F-LLX-GT 1 548-0947
Gauge Length (mm) Ø ext. (mm) Type of tip Type Pk Cat. No.
Spare Luer lock needles for 10-500 μl gas tight syringes
23 50 0,63 bevelled NLL-5/23 5 548-1009
23 50 0,63 side hole/dome NLL-5/23H 2 548-1010
23 70 0,63 bevelled NLL-7/23 5 548-1019
23 115 0,63 bevelled NLL-11.5/23 5 548-1025
19 50 1,07 bevelled NLL-5/19 5 548-1026
19 50 1,07 side hole/dome NLL-5/19H 2 548-1027
19 70 1,07 bevelled NLL-7/19 5 548-1028
19 115 1,07 bevelled NLL-11.5/19 5 548-1029
18 50 1,27 bevelled NLL-5/18 5 548-1030
18 70 1,27 bevelled NLL-7/18 5 548-1031
18 115 1,27 bevelled NLL-11.5/18 5 548-1032
16 50 1,57 bevelled NLL-5/16 5 548-1033
16 70 1,57 bevelled NLL-7/16 5 548-1034
16 115 1,57 bevelled NLL-11.5/16 5 548-1035
14 50 2,1 bevelled NLL-5/14 5 548-1036
14 115 2,1 bevelled NLL-11.5/14 5 548-1037
22 51 0,71 LC NLL-LC 2 548-1038
25 50 0,5 LC NLL-WLC 2 548-1039
Continued from previous page
Gauge Volume (ml) Length (mm) Ø ext. (mm) Type Type of tip Pk Cat. No.